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Christ and The Epiphany Church

39 Park Place

East Haven, CT 06512

Phone:  203-467-2310

Email:  ChristandTheEpiphany@gmail.com
Website:  ChristandTheEpiphany.com

Sunday School Registration Form


Parent / Guardian Information:

Name:      
Address:       
Phone No:      /     /     
Email:       
Cell Phone No:      /     /     
Children’s Information:
For each child, please indicate if B-Baptized, R-Receiving Communion, C-Confirmed
	
	Child’s Name
	Birth Date
	Age
	Grade
	B
	R
	C

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


If your child has special needs, please include a note below:
     
For Official Use Only:
Date Received:      /     /     


